
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 9; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= PROTECTIVE LIFE
INSURANCE COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201503260000
95760

03/26/2015
01:41:08

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIGHWAY 11
31 LLC

38 119 Lot#:12
Book:38
Pg:119
Sub:COLONIA
L
PROMENADE
ALABASTER
SOUTH

201503260000
95770

03/26/2015
01:41:09

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HIGHWAY 11
31 LLC

38 119 Instr
#:20150326000
095750

Lot#:12
Book:38
Pg:119
Sub:COLONIA
L
PROMENADE
ALABASTER
SOUTH

201503260000
95860

03/26/2015
01:41:18

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

HIGHWAY
11/31 LLC

38 119 Instr
#:20150326000
095750

Lot#:11
Book:38
Pg:119
Sub:COLONIA
L
PROMENADE
ALABASTER
SOUTH

201503260000
95750

03/26/2015
01:41:07

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HIGHWAY 11
31 LLC

38 119 Instr
#:20060111000
019860

Lot#:12
Book:38
Pg:119
Sub:COLONIA
L
PROMENADE
ALABASTER
SOUTH

201503260000
95790

03/26/2015
01:41:11

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

HIGHWAY 11
31 II LLC

38 119 Lot#:12
Book:38
Pg:119
Sub:COLONIA
L
PROMENADE
ALABASTER
SOUTH


