Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 9; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201503260000 95760	03/26/2015 01:41:08	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIGHWAY 11 31 LLC			38	119		Lot#:12 Book:38 Pg:119 Sub:COLONIA
											PROMENADE ALABASTER SOUTH
201503260000 95770	03/26/2015 01:41:09	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HIGHWAY 11 31 LLC			38	119	Instr #:20150326000 095750	Lot#:12 Book:38 Pg:119 Sub:COLONIA
											L PROMENADE ALABASTER SOUTH
201503260000 95860	03/26/2015 01:41:18	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	HIGHWAY 11/31 LLC			38	119	Instr #:20150326000 095750	Lot#:11 Book:38 Pg:119 Sub:COLONIA
											L PROMENADE ALABASTER SOUTH
201503260000 95750	03/26/2015 01:41:07	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HIGHWAY 11 31 LLC			38	119	Instr #:20060111000 019860	Lot#:12 Book:38 Pg:119 Sub:COLONIA
											L PROMENADE ALABASTER SOUTH
201503260000 95790	03/26/2015 01:41:11	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	HIGHWAY 11 31 II LLC			38	119		Lot#:12 Book:38 Pg:119 Sub:COLONIA
											PROMENADE ALABASTER SOUTH